Startnr. Name, Vorname
1816  Obreé, Harald
1670 Bruchmann, Bernd
1362 Bortzler, Frank
1386 Bretscher, Timo
1365 Uhrig, Tobias
1290 Nickolaus, Patrick
1389 Hensel, Alexander

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SV Miinchweiler

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SGes Rockenhausen

SC Rammelsbach

Kennzahl Wettkampf
7.20.14  Perkussionsdienstgewehr
7.20.14 Perkussionsdienstgewehr
7.20.14  Perkussionsdienstgewehr
7.20.10  Perkussionsdienstgewehr
7.20.10  Perkussionsdienstgewehr
7.20.10  Perkussionsdienstgewehr
7.20.10  Perkussionsdienstgewehr

Anderungen vorbehalten

Klasse
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |

Start Datum
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023

Startzeit Standnr.
09:00:00 2
09:00:00 3
09:00:00 4
10:15:00 2
10:15:00 3
10:15:00 4
10:15:00 5
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